
比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子50公里竞走 / 50 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

REVISED

UPDATED DISQUALIFICATION RULE

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 3:32:33 Yohann DINIZ FRA 36 Zürich (Letzigrund) 15 Aug 2014World Record
 CR 3:34:14 Denis NIZHEGORODOV RUS 28 Cheboksary 11 May 2008Championships Record
 WL 3:42:46 Matej TÓTH SVK 35 Dudince (SVK) 24 Mar 2018World Leading

 ARAR  NRNR  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS

 5 May  2018 21° C 60 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

21° C 60 %

START TIME

END TIME

07:59

12:46

 SB 1 385 Hirooki  ARAI JPN 18 May 88 3:44:25
荒井 広宙 1988年5月18日

 PB 2 387 Hayato  KATSUKI JPN 28 Nov 90 3:44:31 + 6

勝木 隼人 1990年11月28日

 SB 3 389 Satoshi  MARUO JPN 28 Nov 91 3:44:52 + 27

丸尾 知司 1991年11月28日

 PB 4 409 Marian  ZAKALNYTSTYI UKR 19 Aug 94 3:44:59 + 34

扎卡尼斯奇 玛丽安 1994年8月19日

 PB 5 358 Qin  WANG CHN 8 May 94 3:45:29 + 1:04

王 钦 1994年5月8日

 PB 6 359 Rui  WANG CHN 6 Jan 96 3:48:01 + 3:36  >
王 瑞 1996年1月6日

 SB 7 396 Rafal  AUGUSTYN POL 14 May 84 3:48:22 + 3:57  > >
奥古斯丁 拉法尔 1984年5月14日

 SB 8 403 Perseus  KARLSTRÖM SWE 2 May 90 3:48:54 + 4:29

卡尔斯特罗姆 伯尔修斯 1990年5月2日

 SB 9 395 Quentin  REW NZL 16 Jul 84 3:48:58 + 4:33  ~ ~
鲁 昆特 1984年7月16日

 SB 10 405 Ivan  BANZERUK UKR 9 Feb 90 3:49:17 + 4:52

班斯卢克 伊万 1990年2月9日

 SB 11 398 Rafal  SIKORA POL 17 Feb 87 3:49:54 + 5:29

西科拉 拉法尔 1987年2月17日

 SB 12 354 Evan  DUNFEE CAN 28 Sep 90 3:50:18 + 5:53

顿非 埃文 1990年9月28日

 PB 13 352 Dzmitry  DZIUBIN BLR 12 Jul 90 3:52:25 + 8:00

德兹乌彬 德米特里 1990年7月12日

 SB 14 382 Michele  ANTONELLI ITA 23 May 94 3:53:00 + 8:35

安东内里 米歇尔 1994年5月23日

 PB 15 407 Valeriy  LITANYUK UKR 2 Apr 94 3:53:05 + 8:40  ~
丽坦犹克 瓦列里 1994年4月2日

 PB 16 376 Bernardo Uriel  BARRONDO GUA 5 Jun 93 3:53:10 + 8:45

巴隆多 伯纳多 1993年6月5日

 SB 17 380 Brendan  BOYCE IRL 15 Oct 86 3:53:32 + 9:07  >
博伊斯 布兰登 1986年10月15日

 SB 18 367 Jesús Ángel  GARCÍA ESP 17 Oct 69 3:53:48 + 9:23  > ~
加西亚 赫苏斯·安赫尔 1969年10月17日

 SB 19 397 Adrian  BLOCKI POL 11 Apr 90 3:54:31 + 10:06  ~
布洛奇 安德里安 1990年4月11日

 PB 20 375 Nathaniel  SEILER GER 6 Apr 96 3:54:54 + 10:29

西勒 纳撒尼尔 1996年4月6日

 SB 21 363 Claudio  VILLANUEVA ECU 3 Aug 88 3:55:04 + 10:39

维拉努埃瓦 克劳迪奥 1988年8月3日

 PB 22 381 Andrea  AGRUSTI ITA 30 Aug 95 3:55:09 + 10:44

阿格拉奇 安德里亚 1995年8月30日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-50KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v2 1 3
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子50公里竞走 / 50 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

REVISED

 SB 23 373 Carl  DOHMANN GER 18 May 90 3:55:58 + 11:33

多姆安 卡尔 1990年5月18日

 24 370 Marc  TUR ESP 30 Nov 94 3:56:28 + 12:03  >
图尔 马克 1994年11月30日

 SB 25 369 Benjamín  SÁNCHEZ ESP 10 Mar 85 3:56:37 + 12:12

桑切斯 本杰明 1985年3月10日

 PB 26 356 Jijiang  HAN CHN 20 Jul 93 3:57:33 + 13:08  >
韩 继江 1993年7月20日

 27 378 Sandeep  KUMAR IND 1 May 86 3:59:28 + 15:03  > >
库马尔 桑迪普 1986年5月1日

 SB 28 406 Andriy  HRECHKOVSKYI UKR 30 Aug 93 3:59:32 + 15:07  ~ ~
何里奇科夫斯基 安德里 1993年8月30日

 29 379 Jitendra  SINGH IND 20 Mar 84 4:00:13 + 15:48

辛格 吉填德拉 1984年3月20日

 SB 30 366 José Ignacio  DÍAZ ESP 22 Nov 79 4:01:06 + 16:41

迪亚斯 何塞·伊格纳西奥 1979年11月22日

 SBPL30031 374 Karl  JUNGHANNß GER 6 Apr 96 4:02:36 + 18:11  > ~ >
荣汉斯 卡尔 1996年4月6日

 PB 32 391 Hyunmyeong  JOO KOR 31 May 97 4:02:38 + 18:13  ~
朱 玹明 1997年5月31日

 33 393 Artur  MASTIANICA LTU 30 Jul 92 4:02:41 + 18:16

弥赛亚尼卡 阿图尔 1992年7月30日

 SB 34 353 Mathieu  BILODEAU CAN 27 Nov 83 4:05:02 + 20:37  >
比洛多 马修 1983年11月27日

 PB 35 372 Hugo  ANDRIEU FRA 16 Oct 92 4:05:15 + 20:50

安德里耶乌 雨果 1992年10月16日

 SBPL30036 386 Yuki  ITO JPN 12 Apr 92 4:06:20 + 21:55  ~ ~ ~
伊藤 佑樹 1992年4月12日

 SB 37 402 Anatole  IBAÑEZ SWE 14 Nov 85 4:06:27 + 22:02  >
伊巴涅斯 阿纳托尔 1985年11月14日

 SB 38 408 Ihor  SAHARUK UKR 3 Jun 88 4:06:50 + 22:25

萨哈卢克 伊戈尔 1988年6月3日

 PB 39 404 Wei-Lin  CHANG TPE 18 Nov 98 4:10:13 + 25:48

張 洧琳 1998年11月18日

 PB 40 383 Stefano  CHIESA ITA 25 May 96 4:11:07 + 26:42  >
切萨 斯特凡诺 1996年5月25日

 SB 41 401 Anders  HANSSON SWE 10 Mar 92 4:12:47 + 28:22  >
汉松 安德斯 1992年3月10日

 42 368 Pablo  OLIVA ESP 15 Oct 96 4:14:13 + 29:48

奥利瓦 巴勃罗 1996年10月15日

 SB 43 357 Rongjiang  SHAN CHN 26 Oct 96 4:15:28 + 31:03

尚 荣江 1996年10月26日

 PB 44 412 Anthony  GRUTTADAURO USA 11 Dec 97 4:16:23 + 31:58

克鲁塔道诺 安东尼 1997年12月11日

 45 361 Darwin  LEON ECU 9 Sep 95 4:17:53 + 33:28  >
里昂 达尔文 1995年9月9日

 46 411 Matthew  FORGUES USA 17 Apr 92 4:18:17 + 33:52

福尔盖 马修 1992年4月17日

 SB 47 390 Youngjun  BYUN KOR 20 Mar 84 4:25:30 + 41:05  ~ ~
卞 渶俊 1984年3月20日

 48 360 Lukáš  GDULA CZE 6 Dec 91 4:25:47 + 41:22  > >
戈杜拉 卢克 1991年12月6日

 SB 49 355 Qingsheng  CENG CHN 3 Apr 95 4:44:58 + 1:00:33  ~
曾 庆生 1995年4月3日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-50KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v2 2 3
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子50公里竞走 / 50 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

REVISED

 410 Nicholas  CHRISTIE USA 29 Sep 91 DNF
克里斯蒂 尼古拉斯 1991年9月29日

 400 Marius  COCIORAN ROU 10 Jul 83 DNF
科西奥兰 马吕斯 1983年7月10日

 384 Matteo  GIUPPONI ITA 8 Oct 88 DNF
朱伯尼 马泰奥 1988年10月8日

399 Pedro  ISIDRO POR 17 Jul 85 DNF
伊西德罗 佩德罗 1985年7月17日

 388 Kai  KOBAYASHI JPN 28 Feb 93 DNF  ~ ~ ~
小林 快 1993年2月28日

230.7(c) 377 Hendro  HENDRO INA 25 Jan 90 DQ  > > > ~
亨德罗 亨德罗 1990年1月25日

230.7(c) 371 Aleksi  OJALA FIN 9 Dec 92 DQ  ~ ~ ~ >
奥亚拉 阿列克西 1992年12月9日

230.7(c) 392 Chilsung  PARK KOR 8 Jul 82 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
朴 七成 1982年7月8日

230.7(c) 394 Rob  TERSTEEG NED 3 Nov 76 DQ  > > > >
特斯伊格 罗伯 1976年11月3日

230.7(c) 362 David  VELASQUEZ ECU 26 Nov 94 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
委拉斯奎兹 大卫 1994年11月26日

NOTE IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

IAAF Rule PL300 - 300sec Pit Lane Penalty

22:53     

45:27     

1:07:49     

1:30:06     

1:52:29     

2:14:56     

2:37:22     

2:59:56     

3:22:13     

Hirooki ARAI

Hirooki ARAI

Hirooki ARAI

Satoshi MARUO

Hirooki ARAI

Hirooki ARAI

Hirooki ARAI

Hirooki ARAI

Hirooki ARAI

5 Km

10 Km

15 Km

20 Km

25 Km

30 Km

35 Km

40 Km

45 Km

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

15 Aug 143:32:33     Zürich (Letzigrund)Yohann DINIZ (FRA)
11 May 083:34:14     CheboksaryDenis NIZHEGORODOV (RUS)
21 Mar 153:34:38     DudinceMatej TÓTH (SVK)
2 Dec 063:35:47     GeelongNathan DEAKES (AUS)
27 Aug 033:36:03     Paris Saint-Denis (Stade de France)Robert KORZENIOWSKI (POL)
11 Feb 073:36:04     Rosignano SolvayAlex SCHWAZER (ITA)
22 Oct 053:36:06     NanjingChaohong YU (CHN)
22 Oct 053:36:13     NanjingChengliang ZHAO (CHN)
27 Feb 053:36:20     NanningYucheng HAN (CHN)
27 Aug 033:36:42     Paris Saint-Denis (Stade de France)German SKURYGIN (RUS)

NAME VENUE 2018RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

24 Mar3:42:46     Dudince (SVK)Matej TÓTH (SVK)
5 May3:44:25     TaicangHirooki ARAI (JPN)
5 May3:44:31     TaicangHayato KATSUKI (JPN)
24 Mar3:44:43     Dudince (SVK)Veli-Matti PARTANEN (FIN)
5 May3:44:52     TaicangSatoshi MARUO (JPN)
5 May3:44:59     TaicangMarian ZAKALNYTSTYI (UKR)
5 May3:45:29     TaicangQin WANG (CHN)
15 Apr3:45:56     Wajima (JPN)Tomohiro NODA (JPN)
5 May3:48:01     TaicangRui WANG (CHN)
5 May3:48:22     TaicangRafal AUGUSTYN (POL)

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-50KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v2 3 3
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团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

男子50公里竞走 / 50 Kilometres Race Walk Men

 5 May  2018 START TIME8:00

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

1 JAPAN 6JPN日本
Hirooki  ARAI 3:44:251 385 18 May 88  広宙荒井

Hayato  KATSUKI 3:44:312 387 28 Nov 90  隼人勝木

Satoshi  MARUO 3:44:523 389 28 Nov 91  知司丸尾

Yuki  ITO 4:06:2036 386 12 Apr 92  佑樹伊藤

Kai  KOBAYASHI DNF388 28 Feb 93  快小林

2 UKRAINE 29UKR乌克兰
Marian  ZAKALNYTSTYI 3:44:594 409 19 Aug 94  玛丽安扎卡尼斯奇
Ivan  BANZERUK 3:49:1710 405 09 Feb 90  伊万班斯卢克
Valeriy  LITANYUK 3:53:0515 407 02 Apr 94  瓦列里丽坦犹克
Andriy  HRECHKOVSKYI 3:59:3228 406 30 Aug 93  安德里何里奇科夫斯基

Ihor  SAHARUK 4:06:5038 408 03 Jun 88  伊戈尔萨哈卢克

3 POLAND 37POL波兰
Rafal  AUGUSTYN 3:48:227 396 14 May 84  拉法尔奥古斯丁
Rafal  SIKORA 3:49:5411 398 17 Feb 87  拉法尔西科拉
Adrian  BLOCKI 3:54:3119 397 11 Apr 90  安德里安布洛奇

4 PR OF CHINA 37CHN中国
Qin  WANG 3:45:295 358 08 May 94  钦王
Rui  WANG 3:48:016 359 06 Jan 96  瑞王

Jijiang  HAN 3:57:3326 356 20 Jul 93  继江韩
Rongjiang  SHAN 4:15:2843 357 26 Oct 96  荣江尚
Qingsheng  CENG 4:44:5849 355 03 Apr 95  庆生曾

5 SPAIN 67ESP西班牙
Jesús Ángel  GARCÍA 3:53:4818 367 17 Oct 69  赫苏斯·安赫尔加西亚
Marc  TUR 3:56:2824 370 30 Nov 94  马克图尔
Benjamín  SÁNCHEZ 3:56:3725 369 10 Mar 85  本杰明桑切斯

José Ignacio  DÍAZ 4:01:0630 366 22 Nov 79  何塞·伊格纳西奥迪亚斯
Pablo  OLIVA 4:14:1342 368 15 Oct 96  巴勃罗奥利瓦

6 GERMANY 74GER德国
Nathaniel  SEILER 3:54:5420 375 06 Apr 96  纳撒尼尔西勒
Carl  DOHMANN 3:55:5823 373 18 May 90  卡尔多姆安
Karl  JUNGHANNß 4:02:3631 374 06 Apr 96  卡尔荣汉斯

7 ITALY 76ITA意大利
Michele  ANTONELLI 3:53:0014 382 23 May 94  米歇尔安东内里
Andrea  AGRUSTI 3:55:0922 381 30 Aug 95  安德里亚阿格拉奇
Stefano  CHIESA 4:11:0740 383 25 May 96  斯特凡诺切萨
Matteo  GIUPPONI DNF384 08 Oct 88  马泰奥朱伯尼

8 SWEDEN 86SWE瑞典
Perseus  KARLSTRÖM 3:48:548 403 02 May 90  伯尔修斯卡尔斯特罗姆
Anatole  IBAÑEZ 4:06:2737 402 14 Nov 85  阿纳托尔伊巴涅斯
Anders  HANSSON 4:12:4741 401 10 Mar 92  安德斯汉松

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:15 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-50KR-M-f--1--.ST1.M.v1

                                                                                                                                    Official Partners  



比赛成绩 / RESULTS

女子50公里竞走 / 50 Kilometres Race Walk Women

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

REVISED

RECORD INDICATOR UPDATED

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 4:04:36 Rui LIANG CHN 24 Taicang 5 May 2018World Record

 CR 4:04:36 Rui LIANG CHN 24 Taicang 5 May 2018Championships Record

 WL 4:04:36 Rui LIANG CHN 24 Taicang 5 May 2018World Leading

 ARAR  NRNR  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS

 5 May  2018 21° C 60 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

21° C 60 %

START TIME

END TIME

07:59

13:12

 WR 1 707 Rui  LIANG CHN 18 Jun 94 4:04:36
梁 瑞 1994年6月18日

 SB 2 709 Hang  YIN CHN 7 Feb 97 4:09:09 + 4:33

尹 航 1997年2月7日

 AR 3 702 Claire  TALLENT AUS 6 Jul 81 4:09:33 + 4:57  ~
塔伦特 克莱尔 1981年7月6日

 AR 4 713 Paola Viviana  PÉREZ ECU 21 Dec 89 4:12:56 + 8:20

佩雷斯 保拉 1989年12月21日

 PB 5 708 Faying  MA CHN 30 Aug 93 4:13:28 + 8:52

马 发颖 1993年8月30日

 PB 6 712 Johana  ORDÓÑEZ ECU 12 Dec 87 4:14:28 + 9:52

奥多涅斯 约翰娜 1987年12月12日

 PB 7 706 Maocuo  LI CHN 20 Oct 92 4:14:47 + 10:11

李 毛措 1992年10月20日

 8 717 Júlia  TAKÁCS ESP 29 Jun 89 4:16:37 + 12:01

塔卡斯 茱莉亚 1989年6月29日

 PB 9 704 Nastassia  YATSEVICH BLR 18 Jan 85 4:18:00 + 13:24

亚斯维奇 纳什塔斯娅 1985年1月18日

 PB 10 703 Nadzeya  DARAZHUK BLR 23 Jan 90 4:18:31 + 13:55  > >
德拉茹科 纳德泽亚 1990年1月23日

 PB 11 711 Magaly  BONILLA ECU 8 Feb 92 4:19:04 + 14:28  ~
博尼利亚 玛佳丽 1992年2月8日

 NR 12 730 Khrystina  YUDKINA UKR 4 Dec 84 4:22:15 + 17:39

娅德金娜 克莉斯汀娜 1984年12月4日

 PB 13 728 Vasylyna  VITOVSHCHYK UKR 30 Apr 90 4:24:08 + 19:32  >
维托思奇克 瓦西丽娜 1990年4月30日

 SB 14 721 Mayra Carolina  HERRERA GUA 20 Dec 88 4:28:30 + 23:54

赫雷拉 梅拉·卡罗琳娜 1988年12月20日

 PB 15 727 Alina  TSVILII UKR 18 Sep 94 4:28:49 + 24:13

兹维利 艾莉娜 1994年9月18日

 16 716 Ainhoa  PINEDO ESP 17 Feb 83 4:30:02 + 25:26

皮内多 艾诺阿 1983年2月17日

 PB 17 714 Mar  JUÁREZ ESP 27 Sep 93 4:30:30 + 25:54

华雷斯 玛尔 1993年9月27日

 PB 18 718 Tiia  KUIKKA FIN 30 Nov 94 4:32:43 + 28:07  >
库伊卡 提亚 1994年11月30日

 PB 19 715 María  LARIOS ESP 29 Oct 92 4:37:43 + 33:07

拉里奥斯 玛利亚 1992年10月29日

 SB 20 729 Lyudmyla  SHELEST UKR 4 Oct 74 4:37:43 + 33:07  >
耶戈洛娃-谢里斯特 柳德米拉 1974年10月4日

 SB 21 726 Kseniya  RADKO UKR 18 Aug 94 4:38:23 + 33:47

拉德科 克谢尼娅 1994年8月18日

 PB 22 722 Mariavittoria  BECCHETTI ITA 12 Dec 94 4:40:15 + 35:39

贝卡切蒂 玛利亚维托丽娅 1994年12月12日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:07 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-50KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v2 1 2

                                                                                                                                    Official Partners  



比赛成绩 / RESULTS

女子50公里竞走 / 50 Kilometres Race Walk Women

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

REVISED

 AR 23 725 Natalie  LE ROUX RSA 10 Jun 82 4:48:00 + 43:24

勒鲁 娜塔丽 1982年6月10日

 PB 24 719 Lucie  BARRITAULT FRA 29 Apr 90 4:48:08 + 43:32  > >
巴里图特 露西 1990年4月29日

 PB 25 720 Maeva  CASALE FRA 5 Mar 97 4:51:13 + 46:37  >
卡萨利 玛伊瓦 1997年3月5日

 26 723 Joci  CABALLERO PER 2 Feb 93 4:52:01 + 47:25

卡瓦列罗 乔希 1993年2月2日

 27 705 Nair  DA ROSA BRA 22 Mar 80 4:52:43 + 48:07

达罗萨 耐尔 1980年3月22日

 28 733 Erin  TAYLOR-TALCOTT USA 21 May 78 5:08:56 + 1:04:20  > >
泰勒塔尔-科特 艾琳 1978年5月21日

 SB 29 732 Susan  RANDALL USA 6 Sep 74 5:12:07 + 1:07:31

兰德尔 苏珊 1974年9月6日

 731 Kathleen  BURNETT USA 7 Oct 88 DNF  ~ >
伯内特 凯瑟琳 1988年10月7日

 724 Inês  HENRIQUES POR 1 May 80 DNF
恩里克斯 伊内斯 1980年5月1日

230.7(c) 710 Kang  ZHOU CHN 24 Dec 89 DQ  ~ > > >
周 康 1989年12月24日

NOTE IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

24:38     

49:04     

1:13:36     

1:38:12     

2:02:51     

2:28:17     

2:52:53     

3:17:14     

3:40:50     

Inês HENRIQUES

Inês HENRIQUES

Inês HENRIQUES

Inês HENRIQUES

Inês HENRIQUES

Maocuo LI

Rui LIANG

Rui LIANG

Rui LIANG

5 Km

10 Km

15 Km

20 Km

25 Km

30 Km

35 Km

40 Km

45 Km

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

5 May 184:04:36     TaicangRui LIANG (CHN)
13 Aug 174:05:56     London (The Mall)Inês HENRIQUES (POR)
13 Aug 174:08:58     London (The Mall)Hang YIN (CHN)
5 May 184:09:33     TaicangClaire TALLENT (AUS)
21 Oct 074:10:59     ScanzorosciateMonica SVENSSON (SWE)
17 Oct 044:12:16     ScanzorosciateElena GINKO (BLR)
5 May 184:12:56     TaicangPaola Viviana PÉREZ (ECU)
25 Feb 184:13:04     Burjassot (ESP)Júlia TAKÁCS (ESP)
5 May 184:13:28     TaicangFaying MA (CHN)
24 Mar 184:14:25     Dudince (SVK)Mária CZAKOVÁ (SVK)

NAME VENUE 2018RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

5 May4:04:36     TaicangRui LIANG (CHN)
5 May4:09:09     TaicangHang YIN (CHN)
5 May4:09:33     TaicangClaire TALLENT (AUS)
5 May4:12:56     TaicangPaola Viviana PÉREZ (ECU)
25 Feb4:13:04     Burjassot (ESP)Júlia TAKÁCS (ESP)
5 May4:13:28     TaicangFaying MA (CHN)
24 Mar4:14:25     Dudince (SVK)Mária CZAKOVÁ (SVK)
5 May4:14:28     TaicangJohana ORDÓÑEZ (ECU)
5 May4:14:47     TaicangMaocuo LI (CHN)
5 May4:18:00     TaicangNastassia YATSEVICH (BLR)

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 20:07 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-50KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v2 2 2

                                                                                                                                    Official Partners  



团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

女子50公里竞走 / 50 Kilometres Race Walk Women

 5 May  2018 START TIME8:00

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

1 PR OF CHINA 8CHN中国
Rui  LIANG 4:04:361 707 18 Jun 94  瑞梁

Hang  YIN 4:09:092 709 07 Feb 97  航尹

Faying  MA 4:13:285 708 30 Aug 93  发颖马
Maocuo  LI 4:14:477 706 20 Oct 92  毛措李

Kang  ZHOU DQ710 24 Dec 89  康周

2 ECUADOR 21ECU厄瓜多尔
Paola Viviana  PÉREZ 4:12:564 713 21 Dec 89  保拉佩雷斯

Johana  ORDÓÑEZ 4:14:286 712 12 Dec 87  约翰娜奥多涅斯
Magaly  BONILLA 4:19:0411 711 08 Feb 92  玛佳丽博尼利亚

3 UKRAINE 40UKR乌克兰
Khrystina  YUDKINA 4:22:1512 730 04 Dec 84  克莉斯汀娜娅德金娜
Vasylyna  VITOVSHCHYK 4:24:0813 728 30 Apr 90  瓦西丽娜维托思奇克
Alina  TSVILII 4:28:4915 727 18 Sep 94  艾莉娜兹维利
Lyudmyla  SHELEST 4:37:4320 729 04 Oct 74  柳德米拉耶戈洛娃-谢里斯特
Kseniya  RADKO 4:38:2321 726 18 Aug 94  克谢尼娅拉德科

4 SPAIN 41ESP西班牙
Júlia  TAKÁCS 4:16:378 717 29 Jun 89  茱莉亚塔卡斯
Ainhoa  PINEDO 4:30:0216 716 17 Feb 83  艾诺阿皮内多
Mar  JUÁREZ 4:30:3017 714 27 Sep 93  玛尔华雷斯
María  LARIOS 4:37:4319 715 29 Oct 92  玛利亚拉里奥斯

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:15 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-50KR-W-f--1--.ST1.W.v1
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WU20R 37:44 Zhen WANG CHN 19 Beijing 18 Sep 2010World Under-20 Record

 CR 39:40 Wenkui GAO CHN 19 Taicang 3 May 2014Championships Record

 WU20L 40:07 Yao ZHANG CHN 18 Taicang 5 May 2018World Under-20 Leading

 ARAR  NRNR  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS

 5 May  2018 18° C 92 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

18° C 92 %

START TIME

END TIME

15:29

16:25

 WU20L 1 127 Yao  ZHANG CHN 11 Jan 00 40:07  ~ ~
张 尧 2000年1月11日

 PB 2 126 Zhaozhao  WANG CHN 1 Sep 99 40:12 + 5  ~
王 朝朝 1999年9月1日

 NU20R 3 170 José Eduardo  ORTIZ GUA 8 Mar 00 40:17 + 10  ~ ~
奥迪兹 何塞·爱德华多 2000年3月8日

 PB 4 124 Shuai  SUN CHN 15 Sep 99 40:24 + 17  ~ ~
孙 帅 1999年9月15日

 5 192 Sho  SAKAZAKI JPN 22 Feb 99 40:55 + 48  ~ ~
坂崎 翔 1999年2月22日

 AU20R 6 154 Yohanis  ALGAW ETH 14 Aug 99 40:56 + 49  ~
奥尔格 约翰尼斯 1999年8月14日

 NU20R 7 161 David  KUSTER FRA 25 Mar 99 41:02 + 55  ~
库斯特 大卫 1999年3月25日

 8 110 Mikita  KALIADA BLR 15 Jul 00 41:18 + 1:11

卡利亚达 米基塔 2000年7月15日

 9 190 Hiroto  JUSHO JPN 11 Jan 00 41:35 + 1:28  ~
住所 大翔 2000年1月11日

 PB 10 108 Kyle  SWAN AUS 28 Mar 99 41:44 + 1:37  ~
斯旺 凯尔 1999年3月28日

 PB 11 153 José Manuel  PÉREZ ESP 10 Sep 99 41:51 + 1:44

佩雷斯 何塞·曼纽尔 1999年9月10日

 SB 12 220 Lukasz  NIEDZIALEK POL 15 Mar 00 41:53 + 1:46

尼德扎列克 卢卡什 2000年3月15日

 SB 13 202 Mingyu  KIM KOR 28 Feb 99 41:57 + 1:50  ~
金 旻奎 1999年2月28日

 PB 14 109 Declan  TINGAY AUS 6 Feb 99 42:01 + 1:54  ~ ~ ~
汀盖 德克兰 1999年2月6日

 PB 15 181 Nicolas  FANELLI ITA 22 Jul 99 42:10 + 2:03

法内利 尼古拉斯 1999年7月22日

 PB 16 207 Saúl  MENA MEX 2 Mar 01 42:15 + 2:08

梅纳 索尔 2001年3月2日

 NU20R 17 114 Matheus  CORREA BRA 22 Aug 99 42:26 + 2:19

科雷亚 马瑟斯 1999年8月22日

 PB 18 146 Pedro  CONESA ESP 11 May 01 42:35 + 2:28

科内撒 佩德罗 2001年5月11日

 PB 19 129 Anderson  CALLEJAS COL 17 Jun 00 42:40 + 2:33  ~
卡耶哈 安德森 2000年6月17日

 PB 20 139 Antonio  LOJA ECU 11 Jun 99 42:42 + 2:35

洛亚 安东尼奥 1999年6月11日

 SB 21 131 Sebastián  MERCHÁN COL 26 Apr 00 42:47 + 2:40

默坎 塞巴斯蒂安 2000年4月26日

 PB 22 112 Pavel  OLKHOVIK BLR 8 Jul 00 42:48 + 2:41

奥克维奇 帕维尔 2000年7月8日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 1 3

                                                                                                                                    Official Partners  



比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

 23 205 César  CÓRDOBA MEX 20 Oct 02 42:50 + 2:43

科尔多瓦 凯撒 2002年10月20日

 PB 24 184 Riccardo  ORSONI ITA 20 Jan 00 42:58 + 2:51

奥索尼 里卡尔多 2000年1月20日

 NU20R 25 142 Abdulrahman  MAHMOUD EGY 15 Sep 99 42:59 + 2:52  ~ ~
穆罕默德 阿卜杜拉·伊布拉辛·易卜 1999年9月15日

 PB 26 150 Álvaro  LÓPEZ NUÑEZ ESP 24 Mar 99 43:04 + 2:57

洛佩斯努涅斯 阿尔瓦罗 1999年3月24日

 PB 27 252 Andriy  SYNDYUK UKR 29 Sep 99 43:08 + 3:01  ~
西杜科 安德里亚 1999年9月29日

 28 193 Takumi  SUZUKI JPN 14 Jan 99 43:26 + 3:19

鈴木 匠 1999年1月14日

 29 243 Abdulselam  IMUK TUR 10 Oct 99 43:30 + 3:23

伊姆克 阿卜杜勒塞拉姆 1999年10月10日

 PB 30 182 Davide  FINOCCHIETTI ITA 16 Oct 01 43:39 + 3:32

菲诺基安蒂 戴维德 2001年10月16日

 PB 31 246 Illya  BILYK UKR 28 Jun 99 44:05 + 3:58

比利科 伊利亚 1999年6月28日

 NU20R 32 134 Juan Manuel  CALDERON CRC 14 Apr 99 44:06 + 3:59

卡尔德隆 胡安·曼努埃尔 1999年4月14日

 PB 33 140 Oscar Oswaldo  PATÍN MANOBANDA ECU 1 Feb 01 44:20 + 4:13

帕丁马诺班达 奥斯卡奥斯瓦尔多 2001年2月1日

 PB 34 215 Michy  OSCCOHUAMAN PER 3 Oct 00 44:23 + 4:16  ~
奥斯卡瓦曼 米西 2000年10月3日

 PB 35 160 Matteo  DUC FRA 25 Mar 01 44:25 + 4:18

杜克 马特奥 2001年3月25日

 NU20R 36 229 Francois  JACOBS RSA 23 Sep 00 44:37 + 4:30  ~ >
雅各布 弗朗索瓦 2000年9月23日

 37 223 Paulo  MARTINS POR 15 Jan 99 44:59 + 4:52  ~
马丁斯 保罗 1999年1月15日

 38 249 Viktor  KONONENKO UKR 3 Nov 99 45:24 + 5:17

科诺尼科 维克托 1999年11月3日

 PB 39 216 Noe  QUISPE PER 15 Jan 00 45:38 + 5:31  ~
基斯佩 诺埃 2000年1月15日

 40 242 Azad  ERTAS TUR 27 Dec 00 46:02 + 5:55

埃塔斯 阿扎德 2000年12月27日

 41 102 Mitchell  BAKER AUS 6 Jul 01 46:47 + 6:40

贝克 米切尔 2001年7月6日

 PB 42 227 Antonio  FARMER RSA 21 Dec 00 46:49 + 6:42

法梅尔 安东尼奥 2000年12月21日

 43 228 Jacques  HEYMANS RSA 14 Feb 00 49:53 + 9:46  ~
海曼斯 雅克 2000年2月14日

 44 254 Giovanni  CISNEROS USA 2 Jun 01 52:41 + 12:34

西斯内罗斯 乔瓦尼 2001年6月2日

 45 196 Akhmedi  KAKHRAMANOV KAZ 3 Oct 00 54:34 + 14:27  > >
卡罗曼诺夫 阿赫麦迪 2000年10月3日

230.7(c) 130 César  HERRERA COL 28 Jan 99 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
埃雷拉 凯撒 1999年1月28日

230.7(c) 138 David  HURTADO ECU 21 Apr 99 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
乌尔塔多 大卫 1999年4月21日

230.7(c) 257 Eduardo  URIA USA 10 Oct 99 DQ  > ~ > ~
乌里亚 爱德华多 1999年10月10日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 2 3
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

NOTE IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

4:07     

8:16     

12:25     

16:27     

20:32     

24:36     

28:24     

32:27     

36:16     

Sho SAKAZAKI

Shuai SUN

David KUSTER

David KUSTER

Zhaozhao WANG

Sho SAKAZAKI

Yao ZHANG

Zhaozhao WANG

Yao ZHANG

5 Km

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

18 Sep 1037:44     BeijingZhen WANG (CHN)
19 Jun 0438:16     SaranskVladimir KANAYKIN (RUS)
18 Sep 1038:23     BeijingDing CHEN (CHN)
19 Sep 0938:28     SaranskStanislav EMELYANOV (RUS)
18 Sep 1039:06     BeijingZelin CAI (CHN)
24 Feb 0839:13     AdlerEdikt KHAYBULLIN (RUS)
24 Feb 0839:15     AdlerAlexey BARTSAYKIN (RUS)
24 Feb 0839:16     AdlerDenis STRELKOV (RUS)
15 Mar 1539:29     Nomi, JPNTomohiro NODA (JPN)
6 Aug 0539:32     HelsinkiEder SÁNCHEZ (MEX)

NAME VENUE 2018RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

5 May40:07     TaicangYao ZHANG (CHN)
5 May40:12     TaicangZhaozhao WANG (CHN)
18 Feb40:14     Kobe (JPN)Hiroto JUSHO (JPN)
5 May40:17     TaicangJosé Eduardo ORTIZ (GUA)
18 Feb40:21     Kobe (JPN)Takumi SUZUKI (JPN)
18 Feb40:24     Sochi (RUS)Salavat ILKAEV (ANA)
5 May40:24     TaicangShuai SUN (CHN)
14 Apr40:30     Wajima (JPN)Sho SAKAZAKI (JPN)
14 Apr40:32     Wajima (JPN)Tatsukito NAGAYAMA (JPN)
4 Apr40:39     Gomel (BLR)Mikita KALIADA (BLR)

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 3 3

                                                                                                                                    Official Partners  



团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

 5 May  2018 START TIME15:30

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

1 PR OF CHINA 3CHN中国
Yao  ZHANG 40:071 127 11 Jan 00  尧张
Zhaozhao  WANG 40:122 126 01 Sep 99  朝朝王

Shuai  SUN 40:244 124 15 Sep 99  帅孙

2 JAPAN 14JPN日本
Sho  SAKAZAKI 40:555 192 22 Feb 99  翔坂崎

Hiroto  JUSHO 41:359 190 11 Jan 00  大翔住所

Takumi  SUZUKI 43:2628 193 14 Jan 99  匠鈴木

3 AUSTRALIA 24AUS澳大利亚
Kyle  SWAN 41:4410 108 28 Mar 99  凯尔斯旺
Declan  TINGAY 42:0114 109 06 Feb 99 PL60德克兰汀盖
Mitchell  BAKER 46:4741 102 06 Jul 01  米切尔贝克

4 SPAIN 29ESP西班牙
José Manuel  PÉREZ 41:5111 153 10 Sep 99  何塞·曼纽尔佩雷斯
Pedro  CONESA 42:3518 146 11 May 01  佩德罗科内撒
Álvaro  LÓPEZ NUÑEZ 43:0426 150 24 Mar 99  阿尔瓦罗洛佩斯努涅斯

5 BELARUS 30BLR白俄罗斯
Mikita  KALIADA 41:188 110 15 Jul 00  米基塔卡利亚达
Pavel  OLKHOVIK 42:4822 112 08 Jul 00  帕维尔奥克维奇

6 MEXICO 39MEX墨西哥
Saúl  MENA 42:1516 207 02 Mar 01  索尔梅纳
César  CÓRDOBA 42:5023 205 20 Oct 02  凯撒科尔多瓦

7 ITALY 39ITA意大利
Nicolas  FANELLI 42:1015 181 22 Jul 99  尼古拉斯法内利

Riccardo  ORSONI 42:5824 184 20 Jan 00  里卡尔多奥索尼
Davide  FINOCCHIETTI 43:3930 182 16 Oct 01  戴维德菲诺基安蒂

8 COLOMBIA 40COL哥伦比亚
Anderson  CALLEJAS 42:4019 129 17 Jun 00  安德森卡耶哈

Sebastián  MERCHÁN 42:4721 131 26 Apr 00  塞巴斯蒂安默坎

César  HERRERA DQ130 28 Jan 99 230.7(c) 凯撒埃雷拉

9 FRANCE 42FRA法国
David  KUSTER 41:027 161 25 Mar 99  大卫库斯特
Matteo  DUC 44:2535 160 25 Mar 01  马特奥杜克

10 ECUADOR 53ECU厄瓜多尔
Antonio  LOJA 42:4220 139 11 Jun 99  安东尼奥洛亚
Oscar Oswaldo  PATÍN MANOBAN 44:2033 140 01 Feb 01  奥斯卡奥斯瓦尔多帕丁马诺班
David  HURTADO DQ138 21 Apr 99 230.7(c) 大卫乌尔塔多

11 UKRAINE 58UKR乌克兰
Andriy  SYNDYUK 43:0827 252 29 Sep 99  安德里亚西杜科
Illya  BILYK 44:0531 246 28 Jun 99  伊利亚比利科
Viktor  KONONENKO 45:2438 249 03 Nov 99  维克托科诺尼科

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:34 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.ST1.M.v1
1 2
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PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

12 TURKEY 69TUR土耳其
Abdulselam  IMUK 43:3029 243 10 Oct 99  阿卜杜勒塞拉姆伊姆克

Azad  ERTAS 46:0240 242 27 Dec 00  阿扎德埃塔斯

13 PERU 73PER秘鲁
Michy  OSCCOHUAMAN 44:2334 215 03 Oct 00  米西奥斯卡瓦曼

Noe  QUISPE 45:3839 216 15 Jan 00  诺埃基斯佩

14 SOUTH AFRICA 78RSA南非
Francois  JACOBS 44:3736 229 23 Sep 00  弗朗索瓦雅各布

Antonio  FARMER 46:4942 227 21 Dec 00  安东尼奥法梅尔
Jacques  HEYMANS 49:5343 228 14 Feb 00  雅克海曼斯

NOTE BIB 109 - 60sec Pit Lane Penalty

IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:34 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.ST1.M.v1
2 2
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

女子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 1:24:38 Hong LIU CHN 28 La Coruña 6 Jun 2015World Record
 CR 1:25:42 Olga KANISKINA RUS 23 Cheboksary 11 May 2008Championships Record
 WL 1:26:23 Elena LASHMANOVA RUS 26 Sochi (RUS) 19 Feb 2018World Leading

 ARAR  NRNR  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS

 5 May  2018 18° C 92 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

18° C 92 %

START TIME

END TIME

16:29

18:21

 SB 1 587 Maria Guadalupe  GONZÁLEZ MEX 9 Jan 89 1:26:38
冈萨雷斯 玛利亚·瓜达卢佩 1989年1月9日

 SB 2 513 Shijie  QIEYANG CHN 11 Nov 90 1:27:06 + 28  ~
切阳 什姐 1990年11月11日

 SB 3 516 Jiayu  YANG CHN 18 Feb 96 1:27:22 + 44  ~
杨 家玉 1996年2月18日

 SB 4 510 Erica  DE SENA BRA 3 May 85 1:28:11 + 1:33

德塞纳 埃里卡 1985年5月3日

 SB 5 563 Eleonora  GIORGI ITA 14 Sep 89 1:28:31 + 1:53

乔治 埃莉诺拉 1989年9月14日

 SB 6 525 Anežka  DRAHOTOVÁ CZE 22 Jul 95 1:28:40 + 2:02  ~
德拉霍托娃 阿妮卡 1995年7月22日

 PB 7 536 María  PÉREZ ESP 29 Apr 96 1:28:50 + 2:12  ~
佩雷斯 玛利亚 1996年4月29日

 NR 8 591 Kimberly  GARCÍA PER 19 Oct 93 1:28:56 + 2:18

加西亚 金伯莉 1993年10月19日

 PB 9 621 Inna  KASHYNA UKR 27 Sep 91 1:28:58 + 2:20  ~ ~
卡西纳 因娜 1991年9月27日

 PB 10 585 Brigita  VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE LTU 1 Feb 85 1:29:02 + 2:24

维巴里特-吉姆斯尼 布丽吉塔 1985年2月1日

 11 618 Nadiya  BOROVSKA UKR 25 Feb 81 1:29:28 + 2:50  ~ ~
波勒威斯卡 纳迪雅 1981年2月25日

 12 514 Na  WANG CHN 29 May 95 1:29:35 + 2:57  ~
王 娜 1995年5月29日

 13 515 Yingliu  WANG CHN 1 Mar 92 1:29:36 + 2:58

王 应柳 1992年3月1日

 SB 14 533 Laura  GARCÍA-CARO ESP 16 Apr 95 1:29:58 + 3:20  ~ ~
加西亚-卡罗 劳拉 1995年4月16日

 15 519 Sandra  ARENAS COL 17 Sep 93 1:30:11 + 3:33

阿雷纳斯 桑德拉 1993年9月17日

 PB 16 565 Valentina  TRAPLETTI ITA 12 Jul 85 1:30:19 + 3:41

特拉普莱蒂 瓦伦蒂娜 1985年7月12日

 17 564 Antonella  PALMISANO ITA 6 Aug 91 1:30:29 + 3:51

帕尔米萨诺 安东内拉 1991年8月6日

 18 599 Ana  CABECINHA POR 29 Apr 84 1:30:39 + 4:01

卡宾西纳 安娜 1984年4月29日

 SB 19 534 Raquel  GONZÁLEZ ESP 16 Nov 89 1:31:01 + 4:23

冈萨雷斯 拉克尔 1989年11月16日

 PB 20 609 Mária  CZAKOVÁ SVK 2 Oct 88 1:31:03 + 4:25

科扎科娃 玛利亚 1988年10月2日

 PB 21 509 Viktoryia  RASHCHUPKINA BLR 23 May 95 1:31:22 + 4:44

拉斯楚齐娜 维特多利亚 1995年5月23日

 SB 22 569 Kumiko  OKADA JPN 17 Oct 91 1:31:29 + 4:51  ~
岡田 久美子 1991年10月17日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:34 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-20KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 1 4
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

女子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

 NR 23 589 Alana  BARBER NZL 8 Jul 87 1:31:32 + 4:54  ~
巴伯 阿兰娜 1987年7月8日

 NR 24 613 Chahinez  NASRI TUN 3 Jun 96 1:32:20 + 5:42  ~
纳斯里 查海恩斯 1996年6月3日

 25 583 Živile  VAICIUKEVICIUTE LTU 3 Apr 96 1:32:30 + 5:52  ~
瓦伊库克维奇特 兹瓦伊尔 1996年4月3日

 26 502 Yana  SMERDOVA ANA 7 Feb 98 1:32:42 + 6:04

斯梅多娃 雅娜 1998年2月7日

 SB 27 537 Lidia  SÁNCHEZ-PUEBLA ESP 17 Jul 96 1:32:49 + 6:11

桑切斯-普埃布拉 莉迪亚 1996年7月17日

 SB 28 545 Emilie  MENUET FRA 27 Sep 91 1:33:02 + 6:24

默尼埃 艾米莉 1991年9月27日

 29 630 Maria  MICHTA-COFFEY USA 23 Jun 86 1:33:05 + 6:27

米切塔-科菲 玛利亚 1986年6月23日

 PB 30 526 Maritza  GUAMÁN ECU 15 Jan 88 1:33:06 + 6:28

古阿姆 玛丽察 1988年1月15日

 SB 31 522 Sandra  GALVIS COL 28 Jun 86 1:33:11 + 6:33  ~
加尔维斯 桑德拉 1986年6月28日

 PB 32 549 Saskia  FEIGE GER 13 Aug 97 1:33:12 + 6:34

法伊格 萨斯基亚 1997年8月13日

 33 562 Eleonora  DOMINICI ITA 22 Feb 96 1:33:40 + 7:02

多米尼奇 埃莉诺拉 1996年2月22日

 SB 34 568 Ai  MICHIGUCHI JPN 3 Jun 88 1:33:42 + 7:04

道口 爱 1988年6月3日

 35 550 Emilia  LEHMEYER GER 11 Apr 97 1:33:43 + 7:05

莱梅尔 艾米莉亚 1997年4月11日

 SB 36 523 Arabelly  ORJUELA COL 24 Jul 88 1:33:45 + 7:07  ~
奥杜拉 阿拉贝莉 1988年7月24日

 37 559 B.  SOUMYA IND 20 Apr 90 1:33:54 + 7:16  ~
索姆娅 B. 1990年4月20日

 SB 38 604 Andreea  ARSINE ROU 14 Sep 88 1:33:59 + 7:21

阿尔西内 安德丽娅 1988年9月14日

 SB 39 553 Mirna  ORTÍZ GUA 28 Feb 87 1:34:13 + 7:35  ~ ~
奥迪兹 米尔娜 1987年2月28日

 40 517 Liujing  YANG CHN 22 Aug 98 1:34:15 + 7:37

杨 柳静 1998年8月22日

 41 596 Katarzyna  ZDZIEBLO POL 28 Nov 96 1:34:18 + 7:40  ~
兹德兹波勒 卡塔日娜 1996年11月28日

 SB 42 560 Nicole  COLOMBI ITA 29 Dec 95 1:34:33 + 7:55  >
科隆比 尼科尔 1995年12月29日

 SB 43 579 Yeongeun  JEON KOR 24 May 88 1:34:44 + 8:06

全 英銀 1988年5月24日

 44 556 Khushbir  KAUR IND 9 Jul 93 1:34:59 + 8:21

考尔 库什比 1993年7月9日

 PB 45 597 Edna  BARROS POR 18 Dec 96 1:35:03 + 8:25

巴罗斯 埃德娜 1996年12月18日

 SB 46 538 Yehualeye  BELETEW ETH 31 Jul 98 1:35:04 + 8:26

贝尔特 耶华勒耶 1998年7月31日

 SB 47 555 Siu Nga  CHING HKG 11 Feb 87 1:35:06 + 8:28

程 小雅 1987年2月11日

 SB 48 605 Ana Veronica  RODEAN ROU 23 Jun 84 1:35:17 + 8:39

罗德安 安娜·维罗妮卡 1984年6月23日

 49 624 Valentyna  MYRONCHUK UKR 10 Aug 94 1:35:32 + 8:54

迈伦库克 瓦伦蒂娜 1994年8月10日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:34 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-20KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 2 4
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

女子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

 SB 50 584 Monika  VAICIUKEVICIUTÉ LTU 3 Apr 96 1:35:35 + 8:57

瓦伊库克维奇特 莫妮卡 1996年4月3日

 51 520 Yeseida  CARRILLO COL 22 Oct 93 1:35:37 + 8:59

卡里洛 耶色达 1993年10月22日

 52 540 Violaine  AVEROUS FRA 15 Mar 85 1:35:39 + 9:01  ~
阿弗罗斯 菲奥莲 1985年3月15日

 SB 53 547 Gemma  BRIDGE GBR 17 May 93 1:35:43 + 9:05

布里奇 杰玛 1993年5月17日

 SB 54 546 Marine  QUENNEHEN FRA 1 Aug 91 1:35:44 + 9:06  >
康恩尼翰 马琳 1991年8月1日

 55 558 .  RAVINA IND 21 May 97 1:35:47 + 9:09  ~
拉维娜 . 1997年5月21日

 56 629 Miranda  MELVILLE USA 20 Mar 89 1:35:49 + 9:11  >
梅尔维尔 米兰达 1989年3月20日

 SB 57 573 Diana  AYDOSOVA KAZ 5 Sep 95 1:35:52 + 9:14

安多索瓦 黛安娜 1995年9月5日

 58 530 Amanda  CANO ESP 19 Aug 94 1:36:29 + 9:51

卡诺 阿曼达 1994年8月19日

 59 508 Rachel  TALLENT AUS 20 Feb 93 1:36:34 + 9:56

塔伦特 雷切尔 1993年2月20日

 60 542 Clémence  BÉRETTA FRA 22 Dec 97 1:36:35 + 9:57

贝雷塔 克莱芒斯 1997年12月22日

 61 588 Valeria  ORTUÑO MEX 27 May 98 1:36:38 + 10:00

奥图尼奥 瓦莱丽娅 1998年5月27日

 PB 62 544 Amandine  MARCOU FRA 26 Apr 92 1:36:45 + 10:07

马尔库 阿芒迪娜 1992年4月26日

 63 567 Kaori  KAWAZOE JPN 30 May 95 1:37:13 + 10:35

河添 香織 1995年5月30日

64 548 Bethan  DAVIES GBR 7 Nov 90 1:37:31 + 10:53  ~ ~ ~
戴维斯 贝唐 1990年11月7日

 65 631 Robyn  STEVENS USA 24 Apr 83 1:38:06 + 11:28

史蒂文斯 萝宾 1983年4月24日

 SB 66 620 Tamara  HAVRYLYUK UKR 14 Dec 95 1:38:19 + 11:41

哈维卢克 塔玛拉 1995年12月14日

 67 552 Teresa  ZUREK GER 29 Jul 98 1:38:23 + 11:45

楚雷克 特里萨 1998年7月29日

 SB 68 606 Anél  OOSTHUIZEN RSA 22 Apr 95 1:39:09 + 12:31  ~
乌修仁 阿奈尔 1995年4月22日

 SB 69 576 Galina  YAKUSHEVA-KICHIGINA KAZ 14 Jul 88 1:39:22 + 12:44

雅库茨伊娃-基奇加娜 加林娜 1988年7月14日

 SB 70 593 Jéssica  HANCCO PER 10 Sep 95 1:39:50 + 13:12

汉克 杰西卡 1995年9月10日

 71 572 Yuki  YOSHIZUMI JPN 7 Jan 96 1:42:12 + 15:34

吉住 友希 1996年1月7日

 72 602 Mara  RIBEIRO POR 11 May 95 1:42:18 + 15:40

里贝罗 玛拉 1995年5月11日

 73 592 Leyde  GUERRA PER 27 Sep 98 1:42:20 + 15:42

格勒格拉 莱德 1998年9月27日

 74 557 Shanti  KUMARI IND 15 Aug 94 1:42:38 + 16:00

库玛丽 香缇 1994年8月15日

 SB 75 574 Regina  RYKOVA KAZ 19 Dec 91 1:42:51 + 16:13

雷卡瓦 李贾娜 1991年12月19日

 SB 76 603 Mihaela  ACATRINEI ROU 26 Feb 95 1:44:21 + 17:43

阿卡特里内伊 米哈埃拉 1995年2月26日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:34 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-20KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 3 4
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

女子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

 77 623 Daria  KHUSAINOVA UKR 27 Feb 98 1:46:14 + 19:36  >
库撒诺娃 达莉亚 1998年2月27日

 78 594 Evelyn  INGA PER 16 Apr 98 1:47:16 + 20:38  >
因加 伊芙琳 1998年4月16日

 79 628 Amberly  MELENDEZ USA 11 Sep 97 1:50:29 + 23:51

梅伦德斯 安伯里 1997年9月11日

 580 Daseul  LEE KOR 8 Nov 96 DNF  > >
李 1996年11月8日

 611 Wen-Tzu  LIN TPE 3 May 98 DNF
林 雯姿 1998年5月3日

 616 Semiha  MUTLU- ÖZDEMIR TUR 15 Mar 87 DNF
穆特卢- 奥兹德米尔 塞米尔 1987年3月15日

 582 Kristina  SALTANOVIC LTU 20 Feb 75 DNF
萨尔塔诺维科 克里斯汀娜 1975年2月20日

230.7(c) 506 Jemima  MONTAG AUS 15 Feb 98 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
蒙塔格 杰迈玛 1998年2月15日

NOTE BIB 548 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

4:45     

9:07     

13:39     

18:10     

22:35     

27:03     

31:27     

35:56     

40:17     

44:40     

49:05     

Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE

Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE

Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE

Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE

Brigita VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ

Shijie QIEYANG

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ

5 Km

10 Km

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ 53:30     

Shijie QIEYANG 57:48     

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ 1:02:05     

15 Km Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ 1:06:11     

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ 1:10:18     

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ 1:14:18     

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ 1:18:21     

Maria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ 1:22:29     

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

6 Jun 151:24:38     La CoruñaHong LIU (CHN)
27 Feb 151:24:47     SochiElmira ALEMBEKOVA (RUS)
4 Mar 011:24:50     AdlerOlimpiada IVANOVA (RUS)

28 Feb 091:24:56     AdlerOlga KANISKINA (RUS)
25 Jun 161:24:58     CheboksaryElena LASHMANOVA (RUS)
27 Feb 151:25:03     SochiMarina PANDAKOVA (RUS)
27 Feb 151:25:04     SochiSvetlana VASILYEVA (RUS)
26 Feb 111:25:08     SochiVera SOKOLOVA (RUS)
26 Feb 111:25:09     SochiAnisya KIRDYAPKINA (RUS)
20 Mar 151:25:12     BeijingXiuzhi LYU (CHN)

NAME VENUE 2018RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

19 Feb1:26:23     Sochi (RUS)Elena LASHMANOVA (RUS)
5 May1:26:38     TaicangMaria Guadalupe GONZÁLEZ (MEX)
5 May1:27:06     TaicangShijie QIEYANG (CHN)

19 Feb1:27:11     Sochi (RUS)Mariya PONOMAREVA (RUS)
5 May1:27:22     TaicangJiayu YANG (CHN)

19 Feb1:27:57     Sochi (RUS)Sofia BRODATSKAYA (RUS)
5 May1:28:11     TaicangErica DE SENA (BRA)
5 May1:28:31     TaicangEleonora GIORGI (ITA)
3 Mar1:28:37     Huangshan (CHN)Yingliu WANG (CHN)
5 May1:28:40     TaicangAnežka DRAHOTOVÁ (CZE)

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:34 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-20KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 4 4
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团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

女子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

 5 May  2018 START TIME16:30

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

1 PR OF CHINA 17CHN中国
Shijie  QIEYANG 1:27:062 513 11 Nov 90  什姐切阳

Jiayu  YANG 1:27:223 516 18 Feb 96  家玉杨
Na  WANG 1:29:3512 514 29 May 95  娜王

Yingliu  WANG 1:29:3613 515 01 Mar 92  应柳王
Liujing  YANG 1:34:1540 517 22 Aug 98  柳静杨

2 ITALY 38ITA意大利
Eleonora  GIORGI 1:28:315 563 14 Sep 89  埃莉诺拉乔治
Valentina  TRAPLETTI 1:30:1916 565 12 Jul 85  瓦伦蒂娜特拉普莱蒂
Antonella  PALMISANO 1:30:2917 564 06 Aug 91  安东内拉帕尔米萨诺
Eleonora  DOMINICI 1:33:4033 562 22 Feb 96  埃莉诺拉多米尼奇
Nicole  COLOMBI 1:34:3342 560 29 Dec 95  尼科尔科隆比

3 SPAIN 40ESP西班牙
María  PÉREZ 1:28:507 536 29 Apr 96  玛利亚佩雷斯
Laura  GARCÍA-CARO 1:29:5814 533 16 Apr 95  劳拉加西亚-卡罗
Raquel  GONZÁLEZ 1:31:0119 534 16 Nov 89  拉克尔冈萨雷斯
Lidia  SÁNCHEZ-PUEBLA 1:32:4927 537 17 Jul 96  莉迪亚桑切斯-普埃布拉
Amanda  CANO 1:36:2958 530 19 Aug 94  阿曼达卡诺

4 UKRAINE 69UKR乌克兰
Inna  KASHYNA 1:28:589 621 27 Sep 91  因娜卡西纳
Nadiya  BOROVSKA 1:29:2811 618 25 Feb 81  纳迪雅波勒威斯卡
Valentyna  MYRONCHUK 1:35:3249 624 10 Aug 94  瓦伦蒂娜迈伦库克
Tamara  HAVRYLYUK 1:38:1966 620 14 Dec 95  塔玛拉哈维卢克
Daria  KHUSAINOVA 1:46:1477 623 27 Feb 98  达莉亚库撒诺娃

5 COLOMBIA 82COL哥伦比亚
Sandra  ARENAS 1:30:1115 519 17 Sep 93  桑德拉阿雷纳斯
Sandra  GALVIS 1:33:1131 522 28 Jun 86  桑德拉加尔维斯
Arabelly  ORJUELA 1:33:4536 523 24 Jul 88  阿拉贝莉奥杜拉
Yeseida  CARRILLO 1:35:3751 520 22 Oct 93  耶色达卡里洛

6 LITHUANIA 85LTU立陶宛
Brigita  VIRBALYTE-DIMSIENE 1:29:0210 585 01 Feb 85  布丽吉塔维巴里特-吉姆斯尼
Živile  VAICIUKEVICIUTE 1:32:3025 583 03 Apr 96  兹瓦伊尔瓦伊库克维奇特
Monika  VAICIUKEVICIUTÉ 1:35:3550 584 03 Apr 96  莫妮卡瓦伊库克维奇特
Kristina  SALTANOVIC DNF582 20 Feb 75  克里斯汀娜萨尔塔诺维科

7 JAPAN 119JPN日本
Kumiko  OKADA 1:31:2922 569 17 Oct 91  久美子岡田

Ai  MICHIGUCHI 1:33:4234 568 03 Jun 88  爱道口
Kaori  KAWAZOE 1:37:1363 567 30 May 95  香織河添

Yuki  YOSHIZUMI 1:42:1271 572 07 Jan 96  友希吉住

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:37 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-20KR-W-f--1--.ST1.W.v1
1 2
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PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

女子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

8 FRANCE 134FRA法国
Emilie  MENUET 1:33:0228 545 27 Sep 91  艾米莉默尼埃

Violaine  AVEROUS 1:35:3952 540 15 Mar 85  菲奥莲阿弗罗斯
Marine  QUENNEHEN 1:35:4454 546 01 Aug 91  马琳康恩尼翰
Clémence  BÉRETTA 1:36:3560 542 22 Dec 97  克莱芒斯贝雷塔
Amandine  MARCOU 1:36:4562 544 26 Apr 92  阿芒迪娜马尔库

9 GERMANY 134GER德国
Saskia  FEIGE 1:33:1232 549 13 Aug 97  萨斯基亚法伊格
Emilia  LEHMEYER 1:33:4335 550 11 Apr 97  艾米莉亚莱梅尔
Teresa  ZUREK 1:38:2367 552 29 Jul 98  特里萨楚雷克

10 PORTUGAL 135POR葡萄牙
Ana  CABECINHA 1:30:3918 599 29 Apr 84  安娜卡宾西纳
Edna  BARROS 1:35:0345 597 18 Dec 96  埃德娜巴罗斯
Mara  RIBEIRO 1:42:1872 602 11 May 95  玛拉里贝罗

11 INDIA 136IND印度
B.  SOUMYA 1:33:5437 559 20 Apr 90  B.索姆娅
Khushbir  KAUR 1:34:5944 556 09 Jul 93  库什比考尔
.  RAVINA 1:35:4755 558 21 May 97  .拉维娜
Shanti  KUMARI 1:42:3874 557 15 Aug 94  香缇库玛丽

12 UNITED STATES 150USA美国
Maria  MICHTA-COFFEY 1:33:0529 630 23 Jun 86  玛利亚米切塔-科菲
Miranda  MELVILLE 1:35:4956 629 20 Mar 89  米兰达梅尔维尔
Robyn  STEVENS 1:38:0665 631 24 Apr 83  萝宾史蒂文斯
Amberly  MELENDEZ 1:50:2979 628 11 Sep 97  安伯里梅伦德斯

13 PERU 151PER秘鲁
Kimberly  GARCÍA 1:28:568 591 19 Oct 93  金伯莉加西亚
Jéssica  HANCCO 1:39:5070 593 10 Sep 95  杰西卡汉克
Leyde  GUERRA 1:42:2073 592 27 Sep 98  莱德格勒格拉

Evelyn  INGA 1:47:1678 594 16 Apr 98  伊芙琳因加

14 ROMANIA 162ROU罗马尼亚
Andreea  ARSINE 1:33:5938 604 14 Sep 88  安德丽娅阿尔西内
Ana Veronica  RODEAN 1:35:1748 605 23 Jun 84  安娜·维罗妮卡罗德安
Mihaela  ACATRINEI 1:44:2176 603 26 Feb 95  米哈埃拉阿卡特里内伊

15 KAZAKHSTAN 201KAZ哈萨克斯坦
Diana  AYDOSOVA 1:35:5257 573 05 Sep 95  黛安娜安多索瓦

Galina  YAKUSHEVA-KICHIGINA 1:39:2269 576 14 Jul 88  加林娜雅库茨伊娃-基奇加娜
Regina  RYKOVA 1:42:5175 574 19 Dec 91  李贾娜雷卡瓦

NOTE BIB 548 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 18:37 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-20KR-W-f--1--.ST1.W.v1
2 2
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WU20R 37:44 Zhen WANG CHN 19 Beijing 18 Sep 2010World Under-20 Record

 CR 39:40 Wenkui GAO CHN 19 Taicang 3 May 2014Championships Record

 WU20L 40:07 Yao ZHANG CHN 18 Taicang 5 May 2018World Under-20 Leading

 ARAR  NRNR  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS

 5 May  2018 18° C 92 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

18° C 92 %

START TIME

END TIME

15:29

16:25

 WU20L 1 127 Yao  ZHANG CHN 11 Jan 00 40:07  ~ ~
张 尧 2000年1月11日

 PB 2 126 Zhaozhao  WANG CHN 1 Sep 99 40:12 + 5  ~
王 朝朝 1999年9月1日

 NU20R 3 170 José Eduardo  ORTIZ GUA 8 Mar 00 40:17 + 10  ~ ~
奥迪兹 何塞·爱德华多 2000年3月8日

 PB 4 124 Shuai  SUN CHN 15 Sep 99 40:24 + 17  ~ ~
孙 帅 1999年9月15日

 5 192 Sho  SAKAZAKI JPN 22 Feb 99 40:55 + 48  ~ ~
坂崎 翔 1999年2月22日

 AU20R 6 154 Yohanis  ALGAW ETH 14 Aug 99 40:56 + 49  ~
奥尔格 约翰尼斯 1999年8月14日

 NU20R 7 161 David  KUSTER FRA 25 Mar 99 41:02 + 55  ~
库斯特 大卫 1999年3月25日

 8 110 Mikita  KALIADA BLR 15 Jul 00 41:18 + 1:11

卡利亚达 米基塔 2000年7月15日

 9 190 Hiroto  JUSHO JPN 11 Jan 00 41:35 + 1:28  ~
住所 大翔 2000年1月11日

 PB 10 108 Kyle  SWAN AUS 28 Mar 99 41:44 + 1:37  ~
斯旺 凯尔 1999年3月28日

 PB 11 153 José Manuel  PÉREZ ESP 10 Sep 99 41:51 + 1:44

佩雷斯 何塞·曼纽尔 1999年9月10日

 SB 12 220 Lukasz  NIEDZIALEK POL 15 Mar 00 41:53 + 1:46

尼德扎列克 卢卡什 2000年3月15日

 SB 13 202 Mingyu  KIM KOR 28 Feb 99 41:57 + 1:50  ~
金 旻奎 1999年2月28日

 PB 14 109 Declan  TINGAY AUS 6 Feb 99 42:01 + 1:54  ~ ~ ~
汀盖 德克兰 1999年2月6日

 PB 15 181 Nicolas  FANELLI ITA 22 Jul 99 42:10 + 2:03

法内利 尼古拉斯 1999年7月22日

 PB 16 207 Saúl  MENA MEX 2 Mar 01 42:15 + 2:08

梅纳 索尔 2001年3月2日

 NU20R 17 114 Matheus  CORREA BRA 22 Aug 99 42:26 + 2:19

科雷亚 马瑟斯 1999年8月22日

 PB 18 146 Pedro  CONESA ESP 11 May 01 42:35 + 2:28

科内撒 佩德罗 2001年5月11日

 PB 19 129 Anderson  CALLEJAS COL 17 Jun 00 42:40 + 2:33  ~
卡耶哈 安德森 2000年6月17日

 PB 20 139 Antonio  LOJA ECU 11 Jun 99 42:42 + 2:35

洛亚 安东尼奥 1999年6月11日

 SB 21 131 Sebastián  MERCHÁN COL 26 Apr 00 42:47 + 2:40

默坎 塞巴斯蒂安 2000年4月26日

 PB 22 112 Pavel  OLKHOVIK BLR 8 Jul 00 42:48 + 2:41

奥克维奇 帕维尔 2000年7月8日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 1 3
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

 23 205 César  CÓRDOBA MEX 20 Oct 02 42:50 + 2:43

科尔多瓦 凯撒 2002年10月20日

 PB 24 184 Riccardo  ORSONI ITA 20 Jan 00 42:58 + 2:51

奥索尼 里卡尔多 2000年1月20日

 NU20R 25 142 Abdulrahman  MAHMOUD EGY 15 Sep 99 42:59 + 2:52  ~ ~
穆罕默德 阿卜杜拉·伊布拉辛·易卜 1999年9月15日

 PB 26 150 Álvaro  LÓPEZ NUÑEZ ESP 24 Mar 99 43:04 + 2:57

洛佩斯努涅斯 阿尔瓦罗 1999年3月24日

 PB 27 252 Andriy  SYNDYUK UKR 29 Sep 99 43:08 + 3:01  ~
西杜科 安德里亚 1999年9月29日

 28 193 Takumi  SUZUKI JPN 14 Jan 99 43:26 + 3:19

鈴木 匠 1999年1月14日

 29 243 Abdulselam  IMUK TUR 10 Oct 99 43:30 + 3:23

伊姆克 阿卜杜勒塞拉姆 1999年10月10日

 PB 30 182 Davide  FINOCCHIETTI ITA 16 Oct 01 43:39 + 3:32

菲诺基安蒂 戴维德 2001年10月16日

 PB 31 246 Illya  BILYK UKR 28 Jun 99 44:05 + 3:58

比利科 伊利亚 1999年6月28日

 NU20R 32 134 Juan Manuel  CALDERON CRC 14 Apr 99 44:06 + 3:59

卡尔德隆 胡安·曼努埃尔 1999年4月14日

 PB 33 140 Oscar Oswaldo  PATÍN MANOBANDA ECU 1 Feb 01 44:20 + 4:13

帕丁马诺班达 奥斯卡奥斯瓦尔多 2001年2月1日

 PB 34 215 Michy  OSCCOHUAMAN PER 3 Oct 00 44:23 + 4:16  ~
奥斯卡瓦曼 米西 2000年10月3日

 PB 35 160 Matteo  DUC FRA 25 Mar 01 44:25 + 4:18

杜克 马特奥 2001年3月25日

 NU20R 36 229 Francois  JACOBS RSA 23 Sep 00 44:37 + 4:30  ~ >
雅各布 弗朗索瓦 2000年9月23日

 37 223 Paulo  MARTINS POR 15 Jan 99 44:59 + 4:52  ~
马丁斯 保罗 1999年1月15日

 38 249 Viktor  KONONENKO UKR 3 Nov 99 45:24 + 5:17

科诺尼科 维克托 1999年11月3日

 PB 39 216 Noe  QUISPE PER 15 Jan 00 45:38 + 5:31  ~
基斯佩 诺埃 2000年1月15日

 40 242 Azad  ERTAS TUR 27 Dec 00 46:02 + 5:55

埃塔斯 阿扎德 2000年12月27日

 41 102 Mitchell  BAKER AUS 6 Jul 01 46:47 + 6:40

贝克 米切尔 2001年7月6日

 PB 42 227 Antonio  FARMER RSA 21 Dec 00 46:49 + 6:42

法梅尔 安东尼奥 2000年12月21日

 43 228 Jacques  HEYMANS RSA 14 Feb 00 49:53 + 9:46  ~
海曼斯 雅克 2000年2月14日

 44 254 Giovanni  CISNEROS USA 2 Jun 01 52:41 + 12:34

西斯内罗斯 乔瓦尼 2001年6月2日

 45 196 Akhmedi  KAKHRAMANOV KAZ 3 Oct 00 54:34 + 14:27  > >
卡罗曼诺夫 阿赫麦迪 2000年10月3日

230.7(c) 130 César  HERRERA COL 28 Jan 99 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
埃雷拉 凯撒 1999年1月28日

230.7(c) 138 David  HURTADO ECU 21 Apr 99 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
乌尔塔多 大卫 1999年4月21日

230.7(c) 257 Eduardo  URIA USA 10 Oct 99 DQ  > ~ > ~
乌里亚 爱德华多 1999年10月10日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 2 3
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

NOTE IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

4:07     

8:16     

12:25     

16:27     

20:32     

24:36     

28:24     

32:27     

36:16     

Sho SAKAZAKI

Shuai SUN

David KUSTER

David KUSTER

Zhaozhao WANG

Sho SAKAZAKI

Yao ZHANG

Zhaozhao WANG

Yao ZHANG

5 Km

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

18 Sep 1037:44     BeijingZhen WANG (CHN)
19 Jun 0438:16     SaranskVladimir KANAYKIN (RUS)
18 Sep 1038:23     BeijingDing CHEN (CHN)
19 Sep 0938:28     SaranskStanislav EMELYANOV (RUS)
18 Sep 1039:06     BeijingZelin CAI (CHN)
24 Feb 0839:13     AdlerEdikt KHAYBULLIN (RUS)
24 Feb 0839:15     AdlerAlexey BARTSAYKIN (RUS)
24 Feb 0839:16     AdlerDenis STRELKOV (RUS)
15 Mar 1539:29     Nomi, JPNTomohiro NODA (JPN)
6 Aug 0539:32     HelsinkiEder SÁNCHEZ (MEX)

NAME VENUE 2018RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

5 May40:07     TaicangYao ZHANG (CHN)
5 May40:12     TaicangZhaozhao WANG (CHN)
18 Feb40:14     Kobe (JPN)Hiroto JUSHO (JPN)
5 May40:17     TaicangJosé Eduardo ORTIZ (GUA)
18 Feb40:21     Kobe (JPN)Takumi SUZUKI (JPN)
18 Feb40:24     Sochi (RUS)Salavat ILKAEV (ANA)
5 May40:24     TaicangShuai SUN (CHN)
14 Apr40:30     Wajima (JPN)Sho SAKAZAKI (JPN)
14 Apr40:32     Wajima (JPN)Tatsukito NAGAYAMA (JPN)
4 Apr40:39     Gomel (BLR)Mikita KALIADA (BLR)

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:29 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 3 3
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团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

 5 May  2018 START TIME15:30

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

1 PR OF CHINA 3CHN中国
Yao  ZHANG 40:071 127 11 Jan 00  尧张
Zhaozhao  WANG 40:122 126 01 Sep 99  朝朝王

Shuai  SUN 40:244 124 15 Sep 99  帅孙

2 JAPAN 14JPN日本
Sho  SAKAZAKI 40:555 192 22 Feb 99  翔坂崎

Hiroto  JUSHO 41:359 190 11 Jan 00  大翔住所

Takumi  SUZUKI 43:2628 193 14 Jan 99  匠鈴木

3 AUSTRALIA 24AUS澳大利亚
Kyle  SWAN 41:4410 108 28 Mar 99  凯尔斯旺
Declan  TINGAY 42:0114 109 06 Feb 99 PL60德克兰汀盖
Mitchell  BAKER 46:4741 102 06 Jul 01  米切尔贝克

4 SPAIN 29ESP西班牙
José Manuel  PÉREZ 41:5111 153 10 Sep 99  何塞·曼纽尔佩雷斯
Pedro  CONESA 42:3518 146 11 May 01  佩德罗科内撒
Álvaro  LÓPEZ NUÑEZ 43:0426 150 24 Mar 99  阿尔瓦罗洛佩斯努涅斯

5 BELARUS 30BLR白俄罗斯
Mikita  KALIADA 41:188 110 15 Jul 00  米基塔卡利亚达
Pavel  OLKHOVIK 42:4822 112 08 Jul 00  帕维尔奥克维奇

6 MEXICO 39MEX墨西哥
Saúl  MENA 42:1516 207 02 Mar 01  索尔梅纳
César  CÓRDOBA 42:5023 205 20 Oct 02  凯撒科尔多瓦

7 ITALY 39ITA意大利
Nicolas  FANELLI 42:1015 181 22 Jul 99  尼古拉斯法内利

Riccardo  ORSONI 42:5824 184 20 Jan 00  里卡尔多奥索尼
Davide  FINOCCHIETTI 43:3930 182 16 Oct 01  戴维德菲诺基安蒂

8 COLOMBIA 40COL哥伦比亚
Anderson  CALLEJAS 42:4019 129 17 Jun 00  安德森卡耶哈

Sebastián  MERCHÁN 42:4721 131 26 Apr 00  塞巴斯蒂安默坎

César  HERRERA DQ130 28 Jan 99 230.7(c) 凯撒埃雷拉

9 FRANCE 42FRA法国
David  KUSTER 41:027 161 25 Mar 99  大卫库斯特
Matteo  DUC 44:2535 160 25 Mar 01  马特奥杜克

10 ECUADOR 53ECU厄瓜多尔
Antonio  LOJA 42:4220 139 11 Jun 99  安东尼奥洛亚
Oscar Oswaldo  PATÍN MANOBAN 44:2033 140 01 Feb 01  奥斯卡奥斯瓦尔多帕丁马诺班
David  HURTADO DQ138 21 Apr 99 230.7(c) 大卫乌尔塔多

11 UKRAINE 58UKR乌克兰
Andriy  SYNDYUK 43:0827 252 29 Sep 99  安德里亚西杜科
Illya  BILYK 44:0531 246 28 Jun 99  伊利亚比利科
Viktor  KONONENKO 45:2438 249 03 Nov 99  维克托科诺尼科

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:34 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.ST1.M.v1
1 2
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PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

男子10公里竞走 / 10 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

12 TURKEY 69TUR土耳其
Abdulselam  IMUK 43:3029 243 10 Oct 99  阿卜杜勒塞拉姆伊姆克

Azad  ERTAS 46:0240 242 27 Dec 00  阿扎德埃塔斯

13 PERU 73PER秘鲁
Michy  OSCCOHUAMAN 44:2334 215 03 Oct 00  米西奥斯卡瓦曼

Noe  QUISPE 45:3839 216 15 Jan 00  诺埃基斯佩

14 SOUTH AFRICA 78RSA南非
Francois  JACOBS 44:3736 229 23 Sep 00  弗朗索瓦雅各布

Antonio  FARMER 46:4942 227 21 Dec 00  安东尼奥法梅尔
Jacques  HEYMANS 49:5343 228 14 Feb 00  雅克海曼斯

NOTE BIB 109 - 60sec Pit Lane Penalty

IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 16:34 on Saturday, 05 May  2018AT-10KR-M-f--1--.ST1.M.v1
2 2
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

COUNTRY AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 1:16:36 Yusuke SUZUKI JPN 27 Nomi, JPN 15 Mar 2015World Record
 CR 1:18:15 Francisco Javier FERNÁNDEZ ESP 31 Cheboksary 10 May 2008Championships Record
 WL 1:17:26 Eiki TAKAHASHI JPN 26 Kobe (JPN) 18 Feb 2018World Leading

 ARAR  NRNR  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT RED CARDS

 6 May  2018 21° C 85 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

20° C 82 %

START TIME

END TIME

10:09

11:53

 1 189 Koki  IKEDA JPN 3 May 98 1:21:13
池田 向希 1998年5月3日

 2 125 Kaihua  WANG CHN 16 Feb 94 1:21:22 + 9

王 凯华 1994年2月16日

 3 186 Massimo  STANO ITA 27 Feb 92 1:21:33 + 20

斯坦诺 马西莫 1992年2月27日

 4 195 Toshikazu  YAMANISHI JPN 15 Feb 96 1:21:53 + 40  ~ ~
山西 利和 1996年2月15日

 SB 5 141 Brian  PINTADO ECU 29 Jul 95 1:22:21 + 1:08  ~
宾塔图 布莱恩 1995年7月29日

 6 122 Xiangqian  JIN CHN 18 Mar 97 1:22:35 + 1:22  ~ ~
金 向前 1997年3月18日

 7 188 Isamu  FUJISAWA JPN 12 Oct 87 1:22:54 + 1:41

藤泽 勇 1987年10月12日

 8 151 Álvaro  MARTÍN ESP 18 Jun 94 1:23:22 + 2:09  ~
马丁 阿尔瓦罗 1994年6月18日

 9 183 Francesco  FORTUNATO ITA 13 Dec 94 1:23:31 + 2:18

福尔图纳托 弗朗西斯科 1994年12月13日

 10 133 Manuel Esteban  SOTO COL 28 Jan 94 1:23:34 + 2:21

索托 曼纽尔艾斯特班 1994年1月28日

 11 167 Hagen  POHLE GER 5 Mar 92 1:23:44 + 2:31

波勒 哈根 1992年3月5日

 12 128 Eider  ARÉVALO COL 9 Mar 93 1:23:46 + 2:33

阿雷瓦洛 艾德 1993年3月9日

 13 136 Mauricio  ARTEAGA ECU 8 Aug 88 1:23:49 + 2:36

阿特亚加 毛利西奥 1988年8月8日

14 163 Tom  BOSWORTH GBR 17 Jan 90 1:23:54 + 2:41  ~ ~ ~
柏兹沃斯 汤姆 1990年1月17日

 15 232 Lebogang  SHANGE RSA 1 Aug 90 1:23:56 + 2:43

尚戈 勒伯冈 1990年8月1日

 16 100 Vasiliy  MIZINOV ANA 29 Dec 97 1:23:56 + 2:43  ~
美津浓 瓦西里 1997年12月29日

 SB 17 185 Giorgio  RUBINO ITA 15 Apr 86 1:24:03 + 2:50

鲁比诺 希奥尔希奥 1986年4月15日

18 194 Eiki  TAKAHASHI JPN 19 Nov 92 1:24:07 + 2:54  ~ ~ ~
高橋 英輝 1992年11月19日

 19 149 Miguel Ángel  LÓPEZ ESP 3 Jul 88 1:24:08 + 2:55

洛佩斯 米格尔安赫尔 1988年7月3日

 20 250 Ivan  LOSEV UKR 26 Jan 86 1:24:14 + 3:01

洛谢夫 伊万 1986年1月26日

 21 204 Marius  ŽIUKAS LTU 29 Jun 85 1:24:17 + 3:04

吉卡思 马里斯 1985年6月29日

 22 144 Alberto  AMEZCUA ESP 10 May 92 1:24:24 + 3:11

阿梅斯夸 阿尔贝托 1992年5月10日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:56 on Sunday, 06 May  2018AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 1 5
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

 23 147 Diego  GARCÍA CARRERA ESP 19 Jan 96 1:24:37 + 3:24

加西亚-卡雷拉 迭戈 1996年1月19日

 24 145 Manuel  BERMÚDEZ ESP 12 Dec 97 1:24:54 + 3:41

贝穆德斯 曼纽尔 1997年12月12日

 25 166 Christopher  LINKE GER 24 Oct 88 1:24:59 + 3:46

林克 克里斯多夫 1988年10月24日

 SB 26 217 César Augusto  RODRÍGUEZ PER 26 Jun 97 1:25:02 + 3:49  ~ ~
罗德里格斯 凯撒·奥古斯塔 1997年6月26日

 27 209 José Leyver  OJEDA MEX 12 Nov 85 1:25:11 + 3:58  ~
奥赫达 何塞莱韦尔 1985年11月12日

 SB 28 115 Moacir  ZIMMERMANN BRA 30 Dec 83 1:25:14 + 4:01  >
齐默尔曼 莫阿西尔 1983年12月30日

 29 137 Andrés  CHOCHO ECU 4 Nov 83 1:25:29 + 4:16  ~ >
池格 安德烈 1983年11月4日

 SB30 159 Kevin  CAMPION FRA 23 May 88 1:25:30 + 4:17  ~ > ~
坎皮恩 凯文 1988年5月23日

 31 191 Daisuke  MATSUNAGA JPN 24 Mar 95 1:26:25 + 5:12  ~ ~
松永 大介 1995年3月24日

 SB 32 239 Hassanine  SEBEI TUN 21 Jan 84 1:26:41 + 5:28

瑟贝 哈斯尼内 1984年1月21日

 33 208 Horació  NAVA MEX 20 Jan 82 1:26:51 + 5:38  >
纳瓦 奥拉西奥 1982年1月20日

 34 123 Wenchao  NIU CHN 20 Apr 98 1:26:56 + 5:43

牛 文超 1998年4月20日

 35 225 João  VIEIRA POR 20 Feb 76 1:26:59 + 5:46

维埃拉 诺昂 1976年2月20日

 SB 36 143 Mohamed  RAGAB EGY 5 Jul 94 1:26:59 + 5:46  ~ ~
拉格 穆罕默德 1994年7月5日

 37 158 Gabriel  BORDIER FRA 8 Oct 97 1:27:11 + 5:58

波迪尔 加布里埃尔 1997年10月8日

 38 178 Cian  MCMANAMON IRL 10 Nov 91 1:27:17 + 6:04

麦克曼娜蒙 奇安 1991年11月10日

 39 233 Wayne  SNYMAN RSA 8 Mar 85 1:27:27 + 6:14

西曼 韦恩 1985年3月8日

 SB 40 156 Veli-Matti  PARTANEN FIN 28 Oct 91 1:27:35 + 6:22

帕特兰 维利-马蒂 1991年10月28日

 41 224 Miguel  RODRIGUES POR 1 Nov 96 1:27:47 + 6:34

罗德里格斯 米格尔 1996年11月1日

 SB 42 255 Emmanuel  CORVERA USA 25 Mar 93 1:28:05 + 6:52  ~
科尔韦拉 伊曼纽尔 1993年3月25日

43 219 Artur  BRZOZOWSKI POL 29 Mar 85 1:28:11 + 6:58  > > ~
布拉佐夫斯基 阿图尔 1985年3月29日

 44 251 Viktor  SHUMIK UKR 21 May 98 1:28:24 + 7:11

修密克 维克托 1998年5月21日

 45 237 Miroslav  ÚRADNÍK SVK 24 Mar 96 1:28:32 + 7:19

乌拉德尼克 米罗斯拉夫 1996年3月24日

 46 226 José Israel  MELÉNDEZ PUR 6 Aug 95 1:28:43 + 7:30  ~
梅伦德斯 何塞伊斯雷尔 1995年8月6日

 47 104 Rhydian  COWLEY AUS 4 Jan 91 1:28:54 + 7:41

考利 瑞迪安 1991年1月4日

 48 221 Dawid  TOMALA POL 27 Aug 89 1:29:04 + 7:51  >
托马拉 大卫 1989年8月27日

 49 174 Irfan  KOLOTHUM THODI IND 8 Feb 90 1:29:12 + 7:59  ~
库罗思姆托迪 伊尔凡 1990年2月8日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:56 on Sunday, 06 May  2018AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 2 5
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

 50 210 Ricardo  ORTIZ MEX 7 Feb 95 1:29:15 + 8:02

奥尔蒂斯 里卡多 1995年2月7日

 SB 51 245 Sahin  SENODUNCU TUR 24 Apr 94 1:29:16 + 8:03

森纳杜库 萨因 1994年4月24日

 SB 52 155 Jarkko  KINNUNEN FIN 19 Jan 84 1:29:23 + 8:10

吉努能 查克 1984年1月19日

 53 165 Nils  BREMBACH GER 23 Feb 93 1:29:27 + 8:14

布雷姆巴赫 尼尔斯 1993年2月23日

 54 121 Yingchao  GAO CHN 18 Jan 98 1:29:33 + 8:20

高 英超 1998年1月18日

 PB 55 213 José Carlos  MAMANI PER 20 Dec 98 1:29:47 + 8:34  ~
马玛尼 何塞卡洛斯 1998年12月20日

 56 118 Benjamin  THORNE CAN 19 Mar 93 1:30:19 + 9:06

索恩 本杰明 1993年3月19日

 57 162 Aurelien  QUINION FRA 27 Jan 93 1:30:31 + 9:18

奎宁 奥雷利昂 1993年1月27日

 58 200 Byeongkwang  CHOE KOR 7 Apr 91 1:30:32 + 9:19  ~ ~
崔 炳光 1991年4月7日

 59 211 Isaac  PALMA MEX 26 Oct 90 1:30:35 + 9:22  ~
帕尔马 以撒 1990年10月26日

 SB 60 218 Paolo  YURIVILCA PER 23 Apr 96 1:30:57 + 9:44

尤里维卡 保罗 1996年4月23日

 61 247 Serhiy  BUDZA UKR 6 Dec 84 1:30:58 + 9:45

布扎 沙希利 1984年12月6日

 62 105 Adam  GARGANIS AUS 18 Sep 97 1:31:20 + 10:07  ~
加尔冈尼斯 亚当 1997年9月18日

 63 107 Brendon  READING AUS 26 Jan 89 1:31:25 + 10:12

雷丁 布兰登 1989年1月26日

64 177 Vikas  SINGH IND 7 Jun 96 1:31:50 + 10:37  > ~ >
辛格 维卡斯 1996年6月7日

 65 197 Georgiy  SHEIKO KAZ 24 Aug 89 1:32:02 + 10:49

塞克 乔治 1989年8月24日

 66 256 John Cody  RISCH USA 18 Sep 90 1:32:06 + 10:53

里希 约翰科迪 1990年9月18日

 67 117 Alger  LIANG CAN 17 Feb 98 1:32:15 + 11:02

梁 阿尔杰 1998年2月17日

 68 212 Rick  LIESTING NED 18 Jul 77 1:32:31 + 11:18  ~ ~
利斯塔尔 里克 1977年7月18日

 69 222 Miguel  CARVALHO POR 2 Sep 94 1:32:41 + 11:28

卡瓦略 米格尔 1994年9月2日

 70 206 José Luis  DOCTOR MEX 14 Jun 96 1:32:52 + 11:39  ~
德科特 何塞·路易斯 1996年6月14日

 SB 71 175 Sharma  NEERAJ IND 15 Aug 94 1:32:56 + 11:43  ~
尼拉杰 尼拉杰 1994年8月15日

 72 135 Jhonatan  AMORES ECU 29 Aug 98 1:33:06 + 11:53

阿莫雷斯 荷娜塔 1998年8月29日

 73 231 Sizwe  NDEBELE RSA 1 Jan 94 1:33:29 + 12:16  >
恩德贝勒 西维 1994年1月1日

 SB 74 214 Lenyn  MAMANI PER 15 Jun 97 1:33:31 + 12:18  ~
马玛尼 列宁 1997年6月15日

 75 203 Tadas  ŠUŠKEVICIUS LTU 22 May 85 1:33:55 + 12:42

苏斯克维休斯 塔达斯 1985年5月22日

 76 173 Bence  VENYERCSÁN HUN 8 Jan 96 1:34:21 + 13:08

凡耶萨 本斯 1996年1月8日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:56 on Sunday, 06 May  2018AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 3 5
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

 77 230 Tebatso  MASHIMBYI RSA 1:35:08 + 13:55  > >
马斯姆比 特巴索

 78 253 Eduard  ZABUZHENKO UKR 18 Apr 98 1:37:54 + 16:41

扎布兹科 爱德华 1998年4月18日

 SB 79 238 Po-Ying  LO TPE 24 Oct 95 1:40:08 + 18:55

羅 柏穎 1995年10月24日

80 171 Man Kit  CHIN HKG 20 Jul 91 1:43:32 + 22:19  > >
錢 文傑 1991年7月20日

 240 Mert  ATLI TUR 23 Jul 93 DNF
阿特利 梅尔特 1993年7月23日

 113 José Alessandro  BAGIO BRA 16 Apr 81 DNF
巴基奥 何塞亚历山大 1981年4月16日

 168 Érick Bernabé  BARRONDO GUA 14 Jun 91 DNF
巴隆多 埃里克 1991年6月14日

 157 Fabien  BERNABÉ FRA 13 Sep 95 DNF
贝纳比 法比安 1995年9月13日

 103 Dane  BIRD-SMITH AUS 15 Jul 92 DNF
伯德-史密斯 戴恩 1992年7月15日

 120 Zelin  CAI CHN 11 Apr 91 DNF  >
蔡 泽林 1991年4月11日

 180 Marco  DE LUCA ITA 12 May 81 DNF
德卢卡 马尔科 1981年5月12日

 241 Serkan  DOGAN TUR 1 Jan 92 DNF
多甘 塞尔坎 1992年1月1日

 111 Aliaksandr  LIAKHOVICH BLR 4 Jul 89 DNF  ~ ~
利亚科维奇 亚历山大 1989年7月4日

 132 José Leonardo  MONTAÑA COL 21 Mar 92 DNF
蒙塔纳 何塞李奥纳多 1992年3月21日

 172 Josè  ROMERO HON 8 Jul 83 DNF
罗梅罗 何塞 1983年7月8日

 198 Vitaliy  TEREKHIN KAZ 20 May 96 DNF  ~ >
特雷金 维塔利 1996年5月20日

 179 Alex  WRIGHT IRL 19 Dec 90 DNF  ~
莱特 亚历克斯 1990年12月19日

230.7(c) 116 Marek  ADAMOWICZ CAN 19 Sep 96 DQ  > > > >
亚当莫维兹 马雷克 1996年9月19日

230.7(c) 169 José Alejandro  BARRONDO GUA 16 Sep 96 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
巴隆多 何塞·亚历山卓 1996年9月16日

230.7(c) 106 Michael  HOSKING AUS 16 Oct 85 DQ  ~ ~ ~ ~
霍斯金 迈克尔 1985年10月16日

230.7(c) 234 Edmund  SIM SGP 24 Sep 83 DQ  > > > >
沈 顺财 1983年9月24日

 187 Federico  TONTODONATI ITA 30 Oct 89 DNS
塔多纳蒂 费德里科 1989年10月30日

 164 Callum  WILKINSON GBR 14 Mar 97 DNS
威尔金森 拉勒姆 1997年3月14日

Timing by SEIKO Issued at 11:56 on Sunday, 06 May  2018AT-20KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 4 5
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比赛成绩 / RESULTS

男子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

NOTE BIB 159 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

BIB 163 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

BIB 177 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

BIB 194 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

BIB 219 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card

4:07     

8:18     

12:21     

16:28     

20:30     

24:35     

28:37     

32:41     

36:44     

40:48     

44:52     

Daisuke MATSUNAGA

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

Hagen POHLE

5 Km

10 Km

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

Kaihua WANG 48:54     

Kaihua WANG 52:59     

Eiki TAKAHASHI 57:01     

15 Km Kaihua WANG 1:01:09     

Toshikazu YAMANISHI 1:05:13     

Koki IKEDA 1:09:16     

Koki IKEDA 1:13:21     

Koki IKEDA 1:17:21     

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

15 Mar 151:16:36     Nomi, JPNYusuke SUZUKI (JPN)
8 Jun 081:16:43     SaranskSergey MOROZOV (RUS)
8 Mar 151:17:02     ArlesYohann DINIZ (FRA)
29 Sep 071:17:16     SaranskVladimir KANAYKIN (RUS)
23 Aug 031:17:21     Paris Saint-Denis (Stade de France)Jefferson PÉREZ (ECU)
28 Apr 021:17:22     TurkuFrancisco Javier FERNÁNDEZ (ESP)
8 Feb 041:17:23     AdlerVladimir STANKIN (RUS)
18 Feb 181:17:26     Kobe (JPN)Eiki TAKAHASHI (JPN)
23 Apr 051:17:33     CixiNathan DEAKES (AUS)
30 Mar 121:17:36     TaicangZhen WANG (CHN)

NAME VENUE 2018RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

18 Feb1:17:26     Kobe (JPN)Eiki TAKAHASHI (JPN)
18 Feb1:17:41     Kobe (JPN)Toshikazu YAMANISHI (JPN)
18 Feb1:17:46     Kobe (JPN)Daisuke MATSUNAGA (JPN)
19 Feb1:18:53     Sochi (RUS)Sergei SHIROBOKOV (ANA)
19 Feb1:18:54     Sochi (RUS)Vasiliy MIZINOV (RUS)
17 Feb1:19:04     Nairobi (KEN)Samuel Ireri GATHIMBA (KEN)
17 Feb1:19:06     Nairobi (KEN)Simon WACHIRA (KEN)
18 Feb1:19:13     Kobe (JPN)Koki IKEDA (JPN)
18 Feb1:19:15     Kobe (JPN)Isamu FUJISAWA (JPN)
18 Feb1:19:17     Kobe (JPN)Fumitaka OIKAWA (JPN)
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团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

男子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

 6 May  2018 START TIME10:10

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

1 JAPAN 12JPN日本
Koki  IKEDA 1:21:131 189 03 May 98  向希池田

Toshikazu  YAMANISHI 1:21:534 195 15 Feb 96  利和山西

Isamu  FUJISAWA 1:22:547 188 12 Oct 87  勇藤泽
Eiki  TAKAHASHI 1:24:0718 194 19 Nov 92 PL120英輝高橋

Daisuke  MATSUNAGA 1:26:2531 191 24 Mar 95  大介松永

2 ITALY 29ITA意大利
Massimo  STANO 1:21:333 186 27 Feb 92  马西莫斯坦诺
Francesco  FORTUNATO 1:23:319 183 13 Dec 94  弗朗西斯科福尔图纳托
Giorgio  RUBINO 1:24:0317 185 15 Apr 86  希奥尔希奥鲁比诺
Marco  DE LUCA DNF180 12 May 81  马尔科德卢卡
Federico  TONTODONATI DNS187 30 Oct 89  费德里科塔多纳蒂

3 PR OF CHINA 42CHN中国
Kaihua  WANG 1:21:222 125 16 Feb 94  凯华王
Xiangqian  JIN 1:22:356 122 18 Mar 97  向前金

Wenchao  NIU 1:26:5634 123 20 Apr 98  文超牛

Yingchao  GAO 1:29:3354 121 18 Jan 98  英超高

Zelin  CAI DNF120 11 Apr 91  泽林蔡

4 ECUADOR 47ECU厄瓜多尔
Brian  PINTADO 1:22:215 141 29 Jul 95  布莱恩宾塔图
Mauricio  ARTEAGA 1:23:4913 136 08 Aug 88  毛利西奥阿特亚加
Andrés  CHOCHO 1:25:2929 137 04 Nov 83  安德烈池格

Jhonatan  AMORES 1:33:0672 135 29 Aug 98  荷娜塔阿莫雷斯

5 SPAIN 49ESP西班牙
Álvaro  MARTÍN 1:23:228 151 18 Jun 94  阿尔瓦罗马丁
Miguel Ángel  LÓPEZ 1:24:0819 149 03 Jul 88  米格尔安赫尔洛佩斯
Alberto  AMEZCUA 1:24:2422 144 10 May 92  阿尔贝托阿梅斯夸
Diego  GARCÍA CARRERA 1:24:3723 147 19 Jan 96  迭戈加西亚-卡雷拉
Manuel  BERMÚDEZ 1:24:5424 145 12 Dec 97  曼纽尔贝穆德斯

6 GERMANY 89GER德国
Hagen  POHLE 1:23:4411 167 05 Mar 92  哈根波勒

Christopher  LINKE 1:24:5925 166 24 Oct 88  克里斯多夫林克

Nils  BREMBACH 1:29:2753 165 23 Feb 93  尼尔斯布雷姆巴赫

7 MEXICO 110MEX墨西哥
José Leyver  OJEDA 1:25:1127 209 12 Nov 85  何塞莱韦尔奥赫达
Horació  NAVA 1:26:5133 208 20 Jan 82  奥拉西奥纳瓦
Ricardo  ORTIZ 1:29:1550 210 07 Feb 95  里卡多奥尔蒂斯
Isaac  PALMA 1:30:3559 211 26 Oct 90  以撒帕尔马
José Luis  DOCTOR 1:32:5270 206 14 Jun 96  何塞·路易斯德科特

8 FRANCE 124FRA法国
Kevin  CAMPION 1:25:3030 159 23 May 88 PL120凯文坎皮恩
Gabriel  BORDIER 1:27:1137 158 08 Oct 97  加布里埃尔波迪尔
Aurelien  QUINION 1:30:3157 162 27 Jan 93  奥雷利昂奎宁

Fabien  BERNABÉ DNF157 13 Sep 95  法比安贝纳比
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PLACE TEAM RESULTDATE of BIRTHRANK BIB COUNTRY

团体成绩 / TEAM STANDING

男子20公里竞走 / 20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

World Race Walking Team Championships
Taicang (CHN) 

5-6 May 2018 

9 UKRAINE 125UKR乌克兰
Ivan  LOSEV 1:24:1420 250 26 Jan 86  伊万洛谢夫
Viktor  SHUMIK 1:28:2444 251 21 May 98  维克托修密克
Serhiy  BUDZA 1:30:5861 247 06 Dec 84  沙希利布扎

Eduard  ZABUZHENKO 1:37:5478 253 18 Apr 98  爱德华扎布兹科

10 SOUTH AFRICA 127RSA南非
Lebogang  SHANGE 1:23:5615 232 01 Aug 90  勒伯冈尚戈
Wayne  SNYMAN 1:27:2739 233 08 Mar 85  韦恩西曼
Sizwe  NDEBELE 1:33:2973 231 01 Jan 94  西维恩德贝勒
Tebatso  MASHIMBYI 1:35:0877 230 01 Jan 00  特巴索马斯姆比

11 PERU 141PER秘鲁
César Augusto  RODRÍGUEZ 1:25:0226 217 26 Jun 97  凯撒·奥古斯塔罗德里格斯
José Carlos  MAMANI 1:29:4755 213 20 Dec 98  何塞卡洛斯马玛尼
Paolo  YURIVILCA 1:30:5760 218 23 Apr 96  保罗尤里维卡
Lenyn  MAMANI 1:33:3174 214 15 Jun 97  列宁马玛尼

12 PORTUGAL 145POR葡萄牙
João  VIEIRA 1:26:5935 225 20 Feb 76  诺昂维埃拉
Miguel  RODRIGUES 1:27:4741 224 01 Nov 96  米格尔罗德里格斯
Miguel  CARVALHO 1:32:4169 222 02 Sep 94  米格尔卡瓦略

13 AUSTRALIA 172AUS澳大利亚
Rhydian  COWLEY 1:28:5447 104 04 Jan 91  瑞迪安考利

Adam  GARGANIS 1:31:2062 105 18 Sep 97  亚当加尔冈尼斯
Brendon  READING 1:31:2563 107 26 Jan 89  布兰登雷丁
Dane  BIRD-SMITH DNF103 15 Jul 92  戴恩伯德-史密斯

Michael  HOSKING DQ106 16 Oct 85 230.7(c) 迈克尔霍斯金

14 INDIA 184IND印度
Irfan  KOLOTHUM THODI 1:29:1249 174 08 Feb 90  伊尔凡库罗思姆托迪
Vikas  SINGH 1:31:5064 177 07 Jun 96 PL120维卡斯辛格
Sharma  NEERAJ 1:32:5671 175 15 Aug 94  尼拉杰尼拉杰

NOTE BIB 159 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

BIB 163 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

BIB 177 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

BIB 194 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

BIB 219 - 120sec Pit Lane Penalty

IAAF Rule 230.7(c)  - Fourth red card
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